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Wall Faced Pan (Rimless)

Set out 
100 mm (S-Trap)
185mm (P-Trap)

WELS 4-STAR RATING

Connector, soft close seat and
fixings included.

S-trap connector supplied as
standard.

CleanMax Anti Bacterial Glaze  

10 Years
Warranty

Pan & Cistern
Made in

Italy
Rimless

Flush
4 Star Water

Efficiency

Note: All dimensions are in millimetres and are subject to normal manufacturing variances. Studio Bagno reserves the right to alter 
dimensions at any time. Physical Product must be proofed and measurements confirmed before any alteration to installation area is conducted.
Date created: 12/02/2025

100

Ø 100

420

ø55

430

20 355

160

**185

365
155

ø16

530

365280

340


